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THINK ST RONG - BE ST RONG

TRAINING SESSIONS...

Sunday, Oct. 4" 4:00 — 5:15 pm
Sunday, Oct. 11™ 4:00 - 5:15 pm
Sunday, Oct. 18" 4:00 — 5:15 pm
Sunday, Oct. 25™ 4:00 — 5:15 pm
Sunday, Nov. 1% 4:00 — 5:15 pm
Sunday, Nov. 8" 4:00 - 5:15 pm

CAPTAINS PRACTICES...
Nov. 2" — Nov. 12"  Mon-Tues-Thurs 2:45-4:15 pm

Pre-Season Meeting... Wednesday, Nov. 4"
Commitment Night... Thursday, Nov. 5"

Practice Begins... Monday, Nov. 16"



